

Order No. 23
dated 09.07.2024

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS 48 of 23 (R 48/23)
WBND010028742023
WB00619

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused persons namely Abul Kalam Mondal and Tapas Das are not produced from J.C.
No witness is present.
To 03.08.2024 for evidence.
Issue summons accordingly.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act
Nadia at Krishnagar